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Day Date Time Home vs Away

Monday 11/11/2019 8:00pm 1 vs 2vs

Sunday 11/17/2019 5:00pm 2 vs 3vs

Monday 11/18/2019 8:00pm 1 vs 4vs

Sunday 11/24/2019 2:00pm 2 vs 4

11/24/2019 3:00pm 1 vs 3vs

Sunday 12/1/2019 5:00pm 2 vs 3vs

Monday 12/2/2019 8:00pm 1 vs 4

Thursday 12/5/2019 8:00pm 3 vs 4

Sunday 12/8/2019 7:00pm 2 vs 4vs

Monday 12/9/2019 8:00pm 1 vs 3

Sunday 12/15/2019 6:00pm 3 vs 4

12/15/2019 7:00pm 1 vs 2

TOURNAMENT SCHEDUDLES WILL BE RELEASED AT A LATER DATE

TCFFC Fall 2019 Indoor Soccer Adult Co-Ed Season Schedule

1. Dragons

2. The Nobodys

3. Triple Crown

4. Cardos


